
Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-0575 Name: Inmate and Juvenile Healthcare Services

Status:Type: resolution Passed

File created: In control:6/1/2016 Law & Judicial Committee

On agenda: Final action: 6/14/2016

Title: Joint resolution to enter into a contract with Armor Correctional Health Services, Inc. of Miami, Florida,
in the estimated amount of $2,853,960 per year for inmate and juvenile healthcare services.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedLake County Board6/14/2016 1 Pass

recommended for adoption to the regular
agenda

Financial & Administrative
Committee

6/8/2016 1 Pass

approved and referred on to the Financial
and Administrative Committee

Law & Judicial Committee6/7/2016 1 Pass

Lake County Illinois Printed on 5/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

